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440 aver es
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Hit Review with Charlie Kunz
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Melody Masters
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
2. Op.m. Barbara Dale
2.15 Music by Eric Coates
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeekendEntertainment; Overseas News3.30 Music for Pleasure4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 The Harmony Hour5. 0 Teatime Cabaret5.45 Evening Star: Lionel Hampton

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Merrymakers6.20 Ros Rumbas
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Recent Releases7. 0 Quiz Kids7.30 Hit Preview
7.45 Pacific Paradise8.0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard

8.30 Find the Fib
8.45 Lady from Lisbon
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Music Makers
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.15 Decca Rhythm Series10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Baritone and Tenor9.45 Orchestras of America10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Morning Concert11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Jacques Orchestra
2.15 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)2.30 Women’s’ Hour (Elsie Lloyd),Overseas News; Weekend Entertain-
ments; The Wheel of Fashion
3.30 George Travare’s Orchestra
3.45 Bob and Alf Pearson
4. 0 Australian Artists
4.30 Vera Lynn4.45 Instrumental Groups5. 0 Donald Peers
5.15 Victor Silvester Strings5.30 Variety
5.45 Music from the Shows

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Gentieman Rider
6.45 Rhythm Pianists
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 British Artists
7.45 Ink Spots
8. 0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Find the Fib
8.45 Famous Frauds
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Perry Como
9.45 Ted Heath’s Orchestra
10. 0 Sporting Digest
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oam. Start the Day Bright7. 0 Breakfast Call
7.30 Top Tunes
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.30 After Break‘ast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodious Moments
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Barbara Dale
2.15 Through the Alphabet with the
Composers: Weber
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Week-end Entertainment, Overseas News,Wheel of Fashion
3.30 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
3.45 John McCormack4.0 Hilda Bor (piano)
4.15 The Old Fashioned Girls
4.30 Light Variety5. O Nursery Rhyme Time5.15 Junior Leajuers
5.30 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra6.45 Personality Parade: Gladys Mon-

EVENING PROGRAMME
So the Story Goes
Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
Family FunBurl ives
The Quiz Kids
Sportsmen’s Quiz (John Maybury)The House of Conflict
Hart of the TerritoryA Man Called SheppardFind the Fib
Appointment With MusicLives of Harry LimeStaff: It’s Your ChoiceMartial Moments
Sports Preview
Close down 4

AZB su
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: The Liverpool Phil-harmonic Orchestra
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 They Make Music10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45. Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Favourite Artists2.0 Barbara Dale
2.15 Songs of Yesterday3.0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Overseas News; Weekend Entertain-|ments; Wool Exchange3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Spotlight on Mary and FreddyMartin
4.15 The Orchestra of George Mela-chrino
. Featuring Frank Luther4.46 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra
6. 0 Children’s Session
6.30 Island Melodies5.45 Reserved
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EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The 3DB Library
6.30 Melody on the Move
6.45 Spotlight on Popular Singers7.0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Variety Theatre of the Air8.0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Find the Fib
8.45 Let's Get Together
9. 0 Fireside Memories
9.15 Rhythm on Record
10.
Ht)
Sporting Preview (Bernie McCon«

ne
10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Rhumba Rhythm
9.46 Songs from the Shows
10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 This Is My Story
10.30 The Intruder
10.45 Music for Madame
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shope
ping Guide; Pollyanna; What Women Aré
Doing
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Famous Frauds
1.45 Hors d’Oeuvres
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
6.45 Evening Star: Ronnie Ronalde
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Grand Massed Bands
7.45 Hart of the Territory
8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.15 The Three Musketeers
8.30 Cafe Continental
8.45 For the Farmer
9.0 #£=The Lives of Harry Lime
9.32 The Organ, the Dance Band, and Me
9.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement,

Competition is keen as the final
rounds of "‘Sportsmen’s Quiz" for the
major money prize brings to 3ZB’s
microphone sportsmen finalists tonight
at 7.30. * * *
Bernie McConnell will conduct
4ZB’s week-end Sporting Preview to-
night at 10 p.m. So if you want to
know what sport is on this week-end
listen to 4ZB tonight at 10 o’clock,

For the swing fans, 1ZB have
featured at 10.15 this evening record-
ings from the Decca Rhythm Series.

| Most of the top-line bands, such as
Harry James and Benny Goodman, re-
cord in this series.

+ \e *
The siffileur and_ vocalist, Konnie
Ronalde, is 2ZA’s artist at 6.45 this
evening, He took up acting and sing-
ing before he left school. He became
a leading soloist at the London Smith-
field Church of St. Helen. This tal-
ented whistler and singer set out to
be an accountant, but was discovered‘at an amateur concert and, as the say-
ing goes, has never looked back. His
fame spread to America and he re-
cently appeared in Broadway’s famousRadio City.
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Enroute to theenchantment
of the [ropics on 9

(abriooxuianHolidaY .
Acrossthe cobalt watersof the Tasman sweeps
your airliner over a
panorama of Australian

coastline to magnetic Melbourne or
Sydney where your Capricornian holiday
begins! And now by luxurious Pioneer
cruiserYoutravelthroughNewSouthWalesto the tropicmagicofNorthQueenslandthe Capricornian playground4 Enjoy lazy
daysonsun-drenchedHaymanorDaydream
tropicisles,interludesinfascinatingMackay,
Brisbane and Cairns and visits to mighcy
Barron Falls and intriguing Lake Eacham.
There is a Capricornian holiday tour leaving
NewZealand everyweekfromMaytoJulyforsix glorious weeks ofcompleteholidayhap-
Pinessata costofE140plustrans-tasmanfare:
DeparturesarebyairfromAuckland,Welling-ton andChristchurchalternately Make en-
quiriesnowaboutthesespecialPIONEERTOURSI

#Asett KovelSenviteBOX 2086, WELLINGTON:
BOOKING AGENTS

ALL ACCREDITED TRAVEL AGENCIES
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